60895

Rift Shaver Mirror

FEATURES
* 2 years warranty

* Constructed from glass & steel
e Mirrored glass & matt silver finish

e Supplied with IR switch
e Supplied with De-mist

* |P44. Suitable for bathroom zone 2
* Suitable for bathroom zone 1 if used in conjunction

with a 30MA RCD

e Built in dual shaver socket

SPEC DATA

Product Wattage:
Product Lumen:
Lumen/W:
Kelvin:

Energy Rating:
Dimmable:
Power Factor:
CRI:

Lifetime (Hours):
SDCM:

Driver Type:
Product Voltage:

Surge Protection (KV):

Operating Temp.:
Shaver:

Product Weight (KG):
Terminal Block:
Class:

8.5W

650

76

6000K

A++

No

0.5

80

20000

6

Constant Voltage 12V
220-240V

15

-20 to 40 Degree
115V - 240V dual socket
7.26

3 way

1

600
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Saxby Lighting, Cabot Lane, Creekmoor, Poole, Dorset, BH17 7BY.

T: (+44) 033300 333 08 F: (+44) 01202 409811 E: sales@saxbylighting.com

www.saxbylighting.com
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